Christine Ahia
Lehia
FaPa o Ala Heiau
Wailuku
Su A’cta
Cangon Delight
Wan&ering with Gung~6ung
Vivian (rsula Pratton
AS Night Fa”s, Wai]oa Lagoon
Hi]o Bag (/lndcr the Fu“ Moon
Moming Glow on Beau’chcul Mauna Kea
Kough Sur‘F at K olekole Clnclcs
T hinam Carroll
Hiking K ahuku
K ahaluu Peach
Kai]ua beach morning

Weaving Coconut
[elen |aca
E_njoying The Moment
Light on the [Tields
The Glance
Beth Kupper~Herr
Alfre Woodard
Ca’cmask

$400
$400
$400

$375
NS

$600
$559
$550
$450

$3%00
$%00
$%00
$3%00

$450
$550
$1,100

$%00
$250

]t‘s onlg rock and roll
Malecon after sunset, Havana
Oﬂ the re]crigerator‘.‘again?!
T eatime for | iilii
Cathy Lau
Doesn't like Water
Michae] Nakama
\/ogaging (anoe
Sunny Seal
E;vpﬁngfggamﬁ)une9t5202§
Jimmg T ablante
E_nergies
Fruits & Pottle
PBarbara T inius
]n the Bag
Ocle to Monet
Rabbit |sland
Sti” Lhce with APP!C
Summer Birches
Waokele Pond
Roger Tinius
Aosagi
[n the Wind
K aiona - Roots

$250
$275
$%00
$300

$200

NIFS

$850

NIFS

$250

$%00
$3%00
$3%00
$%00
$200
$3%00

$600
$500
$%00



Lipeguard T rees
Light on the Water
F]umeria Thicket

Helen T urner

Shadows in Blue

Sweet [Jome Waimea
Tides and Fools

$300
$300
$500

$800
$800
$800

We’cl like to thank our award sponsors: Faste] Artis’cs of
[Hawaii, Pastel Societg of America, Terrg Ludwig Pastels,

Diane T ownsend Pastels, and [{awaiian (Graphics.
P

Awards

Best in Show Shadows in Blue Helen T urner
ist Place K ahalu‘u Beach T hinam Carroll
2nd Place Waokele Pond Barbara Tinius
3rd Place Canyon Delight SuShen Atta
Hon. Men. | Rough Surf at K olekole Cliffs | Vivian Pratton
[Hon. Men. F_njoHing the Moment Helen Jaea

Pastel Artists of [lawai‘i

Beautg of Fastels

Open Juried Show, 2024
Jurorz ] eresa Saia

April 3-27
Tue~5at f1am~— 6PmJ Sun i am~"rpm

Downtown Arts Center

1041 Nu‘uanu Ave., 2nd Hoor, Hono]ulu, ]—” 96817

Pastel Artists of [awai‘i thank the Downtown Arts Center for
the use of the Ga”erﬂ, and we thank all the Patrons of the arts

who visit our show.



