Christine Ahia	
Lehía	\$400
Papa o Ala Heíau	\$400
Wailuku	\$400
Su Atta	
Canyon Delight	\$375
Wandering with Gung-Gung	NFS
Vívian (Irsula Bratton	
AS Night Falls, Wailoa Lagoon	\$600
Hílo Bay Under the Full Moon	\$559
Morning Glow on Beautiful Mauna Kea	\$550
Rough Surf at Kolekole Cliffs	\$450
Thinam Carroll	
Hiking Kahuku	\$300
Kahaluu Beach	\$300
Kailua beach morning	\$300
Weaving Coconut	\$300
Helen Jaea	
Enjoying The Moment	\$450
Light on the Fields	\$550
The Glance	\$1,100
Beth Kupper-Herr	
Alfre Woodard	\$300
Catmask	\$250

lt's only rock and roll	\$250
Malecon after sunset, Havana	\$275
On the refrigeratoragain?!	\$300
Teatime for Liilii	\$300
Cathy Lau	
Doesn't like Water	\$200
Michael Nakama	
Voyaging Canoe	NFS
Sunny Seal	
Erupting Again-June 9th 2023	\$850
Jimmy Tablante	
Energies	NFS
Fruits & Bottle	\$250
Barbara Tíníus	
In the Bag	\$300
Ode to Monet	\$300
Rabbit Island	\$300
Still Life with Apple	\$300
Summer Birches	\$200
Waokele Pond	\$300
RogerTinius	
Aosagi	\$600
In the Wind	\$500
Kaiona - Roots	\$300

\$300
\$300
\$500
\$800
\$800
\$800

We'd like to thank our award sponsors: Pastel Artists of Hawaii, Pastel Society of America, Terry Ludwig Pastels, Diane Townsend Pastels, and Hawaiian Graphics.

Awards		
Best in Show	Shadows in Blue	Helen Turner
1 st Place	Kahalu'u Beach	Thínam Carroll
2nd Place	Waokele Pond	Barbara Tíníus
3rd Place	Canyon Delight	SuShen Atta
Hon. Men.	Rough Surf at Kolekole Clíffs	Vívían Bratton
Hon. Men.	Enjoying the Moment	Helen Jaea



Pastel Artists of Hawai'i

## Beauty of Pastels

Open Juried Show, 2024

Juror: Teresa Saía

April 3-27

Tue-Sat 11am - 6pm, Sun 11am-4pm

Downtown Arts Center

1041 Nu'uanu Ave., 2<sup>nd</sup> floor, Honolulu, H<br/>l96817

Pastel Artists of Hawai'i thank the Downtown Arts Center for the use of the Gallery, and we thank all the patrons of the arts who visit our show.